
Book List 
 

All We Can Save, Ayana Elizabeth Johnson and Katharine K. Wilkinson 
Arts of Living on a Damaged Planet, Ed. Tsing, Swanson, Gan, Bubandt 
Earth Emotions, Glenn A. Albrecht 
Hot, Flat, and Crowded, Thomas L. Friedman 
Staying with the Trouble, Donna J. Haraway 
Ten Lessons for a Post-Pandemic World, Fareed Zakaria 
The Nature of the Future: Under a White Sky, Elizabeth Kolbert 
The Next Great Migration, Sonia Shah 
The Overstory, Richard Powers 
The Sixth Extinction: An Unnatural History, Elizabeth Kolbert 
Under a White Sky, Elizabeth Kolbert 
Planting in a Post-Wild World, Thomas Rainer and Claudia West 
Bringing Nature Home, Douglas W. Talamy 
Trees, Shrubs and Woody Vines of Arkansas, Jennifer Ogle, Theo Witsell, Johnnie Gentry 
Wild Design, Ecofriendly Innovations Inspired by Nature, Alan Marshall 
Media: New York Times (Climate Forward Updates, Arts/Fine Arts & Exhibits Section), Hyperallergic 
 

Pod Casts 
 

A Matter of Degrees: stories for the climate curious. Leah Stokes, Dr. Katharine Wilkinson 
How to Save the Planet, Alex Blumberg and Dr. Ayana Elizabeth Johnson 
Ologies, Alie Ward 
 

Artist Websites 
 

Barbara Cade, https://www.barbaracade.com/  
Heidi Carlson-Rogers, https://www.heidicarlsenrogers.com/home  
Susan Chambers, https://www.susanbakerchambers.com/home.html  
Melissa Cowper Smith, https://www.cowpersmith.com/  
Dolores Justus, https://www.doloresjustus.com/  
Joli Livaudais, https://joli-livaudais.com/  
Jessica Mongeon, https://www.jessicamongeon.com/  
Rebecca Resinski, https://www.facebook.com/rebecca.resinski  
Elizabeth Weber, https://mysoulspath.com/  
 

Exhibitions 
 

"When the Water Rises: Recent Paintings by Julie Heffernan”, LSU Museum of Art, 2017 
https://www.amazon.com/When-Water-Rises-Recent-Paintings/dp/0807168661  
https://www.artsy.net/artist/julie-heffernan  
 
“Environmentally Speaking”, Jewish Community Center in West Bloomfield, Michigan, 2022 
https://greatlakesecho.org/2022/01/14/new-detroit-art-exhibit-addresses-climate-crisis-with-
hope/#:~:text=With%20art%20ranging%20in%20size%20from%20giant%20mobiles,to%20consider%20t
he%20legacy%20we%20want%20to%20leave.  
 
“Human/Nature”, Bulletin of the Atomic Scientists and the Weinberg/Newton Gallery, Chicago, 2022 
https://thebulletin.org/2022/01/climate-change-action-is-focus-of-human-nature-art-exhibition/  

Barbara Satterfield             Art Studio Zoom Tour  
Trophy Series Research Sources      Sat Jan 22, 5:30 
pm 
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